EYLL League Schedule by Division

Div B5 Majors

G#

=N
o

116
114
112
4
138
143
146
237
159
166
162
174
60
186
32
195
218
197
216
223
107
35
235
189
238

Cmp
L]
L]
L]
L]
[]
[]
L]
L]
L]
L]
[]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
[]
L]
L]
[]
L]
L]
[]
L]
[]
[]
L]

Date

Apr-21 (Sun)
Apr-22 (Mon)
Apr-23 (Tue)
Apr-24 (Wed)
Apr-25 (Thu)
Apr-29 (Mon)
Apr-30 (Tue)
May-01 (Wed)
May-02 (Thu)
May-05 (Sun)
May-06 (Mon)
May-07 (Tue)
May-08 (Wed)
May-09 (Thu)
May-10 (Fri)
May-13 (Mon)
May-14 (Tue)
May-15 (Wed)
May-16 (Thu)
May-19 (Sun)
May-20 (Mon)
May-21 (Tue)
May-22 (Wed)
May-23 (Thu)
May-28 (Tue)
May-29 (Wed)
May-30 (Thu)

36 Games

1:13:57 PM

Field

9 Complete

BluelJays

Twins
BluelJays
Brewers
Braves
Brewers
Rangers
BluelJays
Braves
BluelJays
Brewers
Twins
BluelJays
Twins
Rangers
Rangers
dBacks
Braves
Bluelays
Brewers
Braves
dBacks
Rangers
Braves
Twins
Brewers
dBacks

Home Team

Version:

Friday, April 19, 2024

Moved all games on Sissleman #4191258

Braves
Rangers
dBacks
Rangers
Twins
Bluelays
Twins
Brewers
dBacks
dBacks
Braves
dBacks
Rangers
Brewers
Braves
dBacks
Twins
Bluelays
Twins
Twins
Rangers
Brewers
Bluelays
Brewers
Braves
Bluelays
Twins

Visitor Team

R

R R e

JOJooou‘°£“L

o o o

.1

...

E

A

Page 1 of 1



