Version: Moved all games on Sissleman #4191258

Div B5 Majors

Cmp	G#	Date	Field	Time	Home Team			Visitor Team	
✓	7	Mar-26 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	dBacks	4	3	Braves	1
✓	25	Apr-01 (Mon)	В	7:45 PM	dBacks	16	6	Rangers	1
✓	53	Apr-08 (Mon)	В	7:45 PM	Rangers	0	18	Brewers	1
✓	56	Apr-09 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	Twins	5	3	BlueJays	1
✓	82	Apr-10 (Wed)	В	7:45 PM	Brewers	4	3	dBacks	1
✓	14	Apr-15 (Mon)	В	7:45 PM	Braves	1	3	Brewers	1
✓	85	Apr-16 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	Twins	16	3	Rangers	1
✓	89	Apr-17 (Wed)	В	7:45 PM	dBacks	4	4	Braves	1
✓	93	Apr-18 (Thu)	В	7:45 PM	Rangers	0	0	BlueJays	1
	28	Apr-21 (Sun)	В	4:00 PM	BlueJays			Braves	0
	10	Apr-22 (Mon)	В	7:45 PM	Twins			Rangers	0
	116	Apr-23 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	BlueJays			dBacks	0
	114	Apr-24 (Wed)	В	7:45 PM	Brewers			Rangers	0
	112	Apr-25 (Thu)	В	7:45 PM	Braves			Twins	0
	4	Apr-29 (Mon)	В	7:45 PM	Brewers			BlueJays	0
	138	Apr-30 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	Rangers			Twins	0
	143	May-01 (Wed)	В	7:45 PM	BlueJays			Brewers	0
	146	May-02 (Thu)	В	7:45 PM	Braves			dBacks	0
	237	May-05 (Sun)	В	6:00 PM	BlueJays			dBacks	0
	159	May-06 (Mon)	В	7:45 PM	Brewers			Braves	0
	166	May-07 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	Twins			dBacks	0
	162	May-08 (Wed)	В	7:45 PM	BlueJays			Rangers	0
	174	May-09 (Thu)	В	7:45 PM	Twins			Brewers	0
	60	May-10 (Fri)	В	7:45 PM	Rangers			Braves	0
	186	May-13 (Mon)	В	7:45 PM	Rangers			dBacks	0
	32	May-14 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	dBacks			Twins	0
	195	May-15 (Wed)	В	7:45 PM	Braves			BlueJays	0
	218	May-16 (Thu)	В	7:45 PM	BlueJays			Twins	0
	197	May-19 (Sun)	В	6:00 PM	Brewers			Twins	0
	216	May-20 (Mon)	В	7:45 PM	Braves			Rangers	0
	223	May-21 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	dBacks			Brewers	0
	107	May-22 (Wed)	В	7:45 PM	Rangers			BlueJays	0
	35	May-23 (Thu)	В	7:45 PM	Braves			Brewers	0
	235	May-28 (Tue)	В	7:45 PM	Twins			Braves	0
	189	May-29 (Wed)	В	7:45 PM	Brewers			BlueJays	0
	238	May-30 (Thu)	В	7:45 PM	dBacks			Twins	0
	36	Games 9	Complete	25.0%					

1:13:57 PM Page 1 of 1